Early Bird . .

Houey Pot
Beehive

Receptiou
142
344
546

72& ¢

08:00
08:15

O8:_OO
08:15

PENNTHORPE

SCHOOL DAY TIMINGS

08:15

- Free
09:15

Play 11:55
12:30

09:50
10:10 11:55
o815 12:30
08:25 12:30
13:30

10:25
10:45 13:00
14:00

15:00

15:25

16:00

17:00

These timings are
included in the base fees.
Additional options are
available via our

Extended Day (see
below) which incur
additional charges (see
over).

After School
Supervision

(complimentary)

15:00
15:30

15:00
16:00

15:25
16:00

n/a

supervised prep:
16:00 - 17:00

supervised prep:
17:00 - 18:00

THE EXTENDED DAY COMPRISES FOUR TYPES:

SERCEY 2—

BREAKFAST

Children can join
us for breakfast
club from 07:30.

SUPERVISION HOBBIES

Complimentary Early Bird Hobbies available from
from 08:00 each morning. Beehive. All hobbies are
After school options available chargeable - see termly
for all, complimentary and Hobby Schedule for
chargeable depending upon details.
age and timings.

SUPPER

Hot supper is

available at 5pm each

day.

Hobbies are optional extras, available for all children from Beehive to Year 8. All hobbies are
chargeable. Hobbies may be booked for a term in advance, and are not available on an ad hoc

basis.



TERMLY SUPERVISION & SUPPER FEES

1x Nursery Breakfast Club per week 07:30 - 08:00 £70
1x R - Y8 Breakfast Club per week 07:30 - 08:00 £40
1x Nursery Care until 4 (no supper) per week 15:30 - 16:00 £40
1x Nursery Supervision until 5pm 16:00 -17:00 £80
1x Nursery Supper Club per week 17:00 - 18:00 £110
1x R - Y4 Supervision until 5 (no supper) per week 16:00 - 17:00 £80
1x R - Y6 Supper Club per week 17:00 - 18:00 £110
1x R - Y8 Care until 7 per week 18:00 - 19:00 £80
1x Y7- 8 Supper Club per week (during prep) 17:00 - 18:00 £30

WHAT ARE MY AFTER SCHOOL OPTIONS?

Do | want
my child to
do a Hobby?

Do | want
Do I want any
.. school
supervision?
supper?
Collect from
elleetiver CollefcltDat Eud supervision at
elsisy orbay 16:00 or 17:00

Yes

Do Il want any
supervision
after Hobbies?

Do Il want
school
supper?

Collect from
supervision at
16:00 or 17:00

Collect from
Supper Club

Collect from
Supper Club

For more information, and ad hoc pricing, please contact the team at extendedday@pennthorpe.com.



http://pennthorpe.com/

