## PENNTHORPE SCHOOL DAY TIMINGS

These timings are included in the base fees. Additional options are available via our Extended Day (see below) which incur additional charges (see over).

Years	Early Bird Supervision	Registration	Break	Lunch	End of Day	After School Supervision (complimentary)
Houey Pot	08:00 08:15	08:15 09:15	Free Play	11:55 12:30	15:00	15:00
Beehive						15:30
Receptiou		08:15 08:25	09:50 10:10			15:00 16:00
182				11:55 12:30	15:25	15:25 16:00
3 & 4	08:00 08:15		10 <u>:</u> 25 10:45	12:30 13:30	16:00	n/a
5 & 6				13:00 14:00		supervised prep: 16:00 - 17:00
7 & 8					17:00	supervised prep: 17:00 - 18:00

## THE EXTENDED DAY COMPRISES FOUR TYPES:



Hobbies are optional extras, available for all children from Beehive to Year 8. All hobbies are chargeable. Hobbies may be booked for a term in advance, and are not available on an ad hoc basis.

## **TERMLY SUPERVISION & SUPPER FEES**

Termly Options	Timing	Termly Fee
1x Nursery Breakfast Club per week	07:30 - 08:00	£70
1x R - Y8 Breakfast Club per week	07:30 - 08:00	£40
1x Nursery Care until 4 (no supper) per week	15:30 - 16:00	£40
1x Nursery Supervision until 5pm	16:00 - 17:00	£80
1x Nursery Supper Club per week	17:00 - 18:00	£110
1x R - Y4 Supervision until 5 (no supper) per week	16:00 - 17:00	£80
1x R - Y6 Supper Club per week	17:00 - 18:00	£110
1x R - Y8 Care until 7 per week	18:00 - 19:00	£80
1x Y7-8 Supper Club per week (during prep)	17:00 - 18:00	£30

## WHAT ARE MY AFTER SCHOOL OPTIONS?

